THE DATASHEET OF
CY62147G-45ZSXI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TRUETOUCH TOUCHSCREEN SOLUTIONS
ASYNCHRONOUS SRAMS WITH
ERROR-CORRECTING CODE (ECC)
COMPLETE FREEDOM
FROM SOFT ERRORS

async.cypress.com 6
7
ORDERING CODE
54-pin TSOP-II, 44-pin TSOP-II, 44-pin SOJ, 48-pin BGA, 48-pin TSOP-I, 119-pin BGA
44-pin TSOP-II, 48-pin TSOP-I, 48-pin BGA, 119-pin BGA
48-pin BGA, 48-pin TSOP-I, 119-pin BGA
PART NUMBER Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY7C1049G(E) 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY7C1069G(E) 2 M x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1061G(E) 1 M X 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY7C1062G(E) 512 K X 32 1.8 V, 3 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
PART NUMBER Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY62148G 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62146G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62147G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62168G(E) 2 M X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62167G(E) 1 M X 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62162G(E) 512 K X 32 1.8 V, 3 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
PART NUMBER Organization Voltage Speed Temperature Grade
CY7S1049G(E) 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1061G(E) 1 M x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1062G 512 K X 32 1.8 V, 3 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
FAST ASYNCHRONOUS SRAM WITH ECC
LOW-POWER ASYNCHRONOUS SRAM WITH ECC
FAST SRAM WITH POWERSNOOZE™
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Package dimensions are shown
as nominal measurements and
are intended for quick reference
only. Please refer to detailed
product datasheets for precise
package dimensions and
complete specifications.
54-pin TSOP-II
11.8 mm
22.4 mm
44-pin SOJ
11.2 mm
28.2 mm
44-pin TSOP-II 12.0 mm
18.4 mm
12.0 mm
18.4 mm
48-pin TSOP
48-pin FBGA 8.0 mm
6.0
mm
119-pin BGA 22 mm
14 mm
ASYNC SRAM WITH ON-CHIP ECC
CONTACT US
©2015 Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Cypress and MoBL are registered trademarks of Cypress Semiconductor Corp.
PowerSnooze is a trademark of Cypress Semiconductor Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
001-95454 Rev**
CYPRESS HEADQUARTERS
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
198 Champion Court
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
Tel: +1 (408) 943-2600
Fax: +1 (408) 943-6848
Toll-free: +1 (800) 858-1810 (U.S. only)
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ASYNC:
ASYNC SRAM WITH ON-CHIP ECC
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CY62147G-45ZSXI on WIN SOURCE
Cypress Semiconductor Corp Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution